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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Place
1
2
3
4-5

6-7

Name
Dean Atkinson
Luke Cady
David Wilson
Brady Kilmer
Eva Siefert
Evan Seifert
Elrik Urban

Rating
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.

Post
951
925
787
634
537
597
510

Perf.
 240
 200
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.

Rd 1
W7 (w)
W4 (b)
B---
L2 (w)
U---
U---
L1 (b)

Rd 2
W2 (b)
L1 (w)
L4 (w)
W3 (b)
U---
U---
B---

Rd 3
L3 (w)
H---
W1 (b)
D6 (w)
B---
D4 (b)
U---

Rd 4
W4 (b)
W3 (b)
L2 (w)
L1 (w)
D6 (b)
D5 (w)
U---

Rd 5
W5 (b)
W6 (w)
W4 (w)
L3 (b)
L1 (w)
L2 (b)
U---

Total
 4.0
 3.5
 3.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0


